
I Randagi

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Calestani Luca (05/1511) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Cocco Kevin (05/1314) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Conciatori Federico (05/1597) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Esposito  Daniele (05/1633) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Giavarini Mattia (05/1598) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Maj Ameur Amir (05/1631) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Marras Matteo (05/1596) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Quintavalla Filippo (05/1632) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Calestani Luca 05/1511 0 0 0,00

Cocco Kevin 05/1314 0 0 0,00

Conciatori Federico 05/1597 0 0 0,00

Esposito  Daniele 05/1633 0 0 0,00

Giavarini Mattia 05/1598 0 0 0,00

Maj Ameur Amir 05/1631 0 0 0,00

Marras Matteo 05/1596 0 0 0,00

Quintavalla Filippo 05/1632 0 0 0,00

Chiusura Sbagliata

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Bertuzzi Alex (05/396) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Calabretti Angelo (05/1090) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Campagna Alessandro (05/400) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Fornoni Giambattista (05/647) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Kostandova Ludmila (05/401) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Bertuzzi Alex 05/396 0 0 0,00

Calabretti Angelo 05/1090 0 0 0,00

Campagna Alessandro 05/400 0 0 0,00

Fornoni Giambattista 05/647 0 0 0,00

Kostandova Ludmila 05/401 0 0 0,00

Le Gazze Ladre

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Atzori Vanessa (05/753) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Bedotti Francesca (05/1315) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Brozzi Martina (05/1512) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Cocco Tamara (05/1313) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Greci Elisa (05/744) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Malvisi Martina (05/1453) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Rosato Giorgia (05/1312) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Salvadori Alessia (05/1316) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Atzori Vanessa 05/753 0 0 0,00

Bedotti Francesca 05/1315 0 0 0,00

Brozzi Martina 05/1512 0 0 0,00

Cocco Tamara 05/1313 0 0 0,00

Greci Elisa 05/744 0 0 0,00

Malvisi Martina 05/1453 0 0 0,00

Rosato Giorgia 05/1312 0 0 0,00

Salvadori Alessia 05/1316 0 0 0,00

Area 180

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Bambozzi Luca (05/1089) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Capitano Giovanni (05/185) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Frias Vincent Neilsen (05/1299) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Manis Serena (05/1406) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Marcelli Marzio (05/1091) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Parizzi Pietro (05/1405) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Tancredi Giovanni (05/1363) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Bambozzi Luca 05/1089 0 0 0,00

Capitano Giovanni 05/185 0 0 0,00

Frias Vincent Neilsen 05/1299 0 0 0,00

Manis Serena 05/1406 0 0 0,00

Marcelli Marzio 05/1091 0 0 0,00

Parizzi Pietro 05/1405 0 0 0,00

Tancredi Giovanni 05/1363 0 0 0,00



Animal 2.0

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Barbone Domenico (05/1465) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Cariglino Cataldo (05/560) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

D'Erchia Nemes Richard (05/1546) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Lizzardi Sabrina (05/021) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Mirabelli Antonio (05/345) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Morini Learco (05/312) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Rigolini Alessandro (05/189) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Schiavi Cristian (05/521) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Timpanaro Gaetano (05/014) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Barbone Domenico 05/1465 0 0 0,00

Cariglino Cataldo 05/560 0 0 0,00

D'Erchia Nemes Richard 05/1546 0 0 0,00

Lizzardi Sabrina 05/021 0 0 0,00

Mirabelli Antonio 05/345 0 0 0,00

Morini Learco 05/312 0 0 0,00

Rigolini Alessandro 05/189 0 0 0,00

Schiavi Cristian 05/521 0 0 0,00

Timpanaro Gaetano 05/014 0 0 0,00

Q.B.

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Fornari Andrea (05/1123) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Oriani Simone (05/440) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Rossi Alberto (05/142) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Scotti Stefano (05/1620) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Fornari Andrea 05/1123 0 0 0,00

Oriani Simone 05/440 0 0 0,00

Rossi Alberto 05/142 0 0 0,00

Scotti Stefano 05/1620 0 0 0,00


